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White Leather Gloves

SWS-LT4001
GAMA LEATHER

 Features

 Description

The SWS-LT4001 gloves are ideal for a wide range of activities. Their high-quality leather composition provides good 
resistance and high dexterity, with an ergonomic design to reduce hand fatigue. These gloves are certified for mechanical 
risks, standard EN388:2016+A1:2018.

 Maintenance

Check the product before, during and after use, if you see any damage, the product must be replaced. Store the product 
in a ventilated, cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Gloves must not be washed. When washed they can lose their 
integrity, thus reducing their properties and their lifetime.

 Activity Sectors

General Use

Building Sites

Transport

Agriculture and 
Gardening

Machinery and 
Equipment DIY & Crafts

Logistics and 
Warehousing Construction

Lining -

Exterior 
material Natural grain leather

Color White | White

Certifying 
organisation

SGS Fimko Ltd
(Notified Body: 0598)

Certifications
 EN ISO 21420:2020
 EN 388:2016+A1:2018 (3122X)

Sizes (EU) 7 - 11

Glove size | Cuff tape colours

7
8
9
10
11

EN388

3122X
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White Leather Gloves

SWS-LT4001
GAMA LEATHER

 Pictogram Explanation

 References

EN388

EN388 certified gloves

Gloves made of leather

Gloves with slip resistance

Abrasion resistant gloves

Reference Color EU Size Unit bar code 12 pack bar code
Shipping 

box 
quantity

G.W. N.W. Shipping box size
(CxLxH)

Shipping box bar 
code

S
W

S
-L

T
4

0
0

1

White | 
White

7 5600992402865 5600992408034

120

10,25 kg 9,25 kg 57,4x27,4x24,1 cm 5600992408041

8 5600992402872 5600992407976 10,75 kg 9,75 kg 58,4x26,7x24,1 cm 5600992407983

9 5600992402889 5600992407990 11,37 kg 10,37 kg 61x27,4x24,1 cm 5600992408003

10 5600992402858 5600992408010 12,50 kg 11,50 kg 63,5x27,9x24,8 cm 5600992408027

11 5600992402865 5600992408034 13,34 kg 12,34 kg 66x28,7x24,8 cm 5600992408041


