White Leather Gloves SWS-LT4001



GAMA LEATHER

Features (+)

Lining	-				
Exterior material	Natural grain leather				
Color	White White				
Certifying organisation	SGS Fimko Ltd (Notified Body: 0598)				
Certifications	€ EN ISO 21420:2020€ EN 388:2016+A1:2018 (3122X)				
Sizes	(EU) 7 - 11				

Glove size | Cuff tape colours



EN388:2016 +A1:2018 ₫

3122X



(+) Description

The SWS-LT4001 gloves are ideal for a wide range of activities. Their high-quality leather composition provides good resistance and high dexterity, with an ergonomic design to reduce hand fatigue. These gloves are certified for mechanical risks, standard EN388:2016+A1:2018.

(+) Activity Sectors



(+) Maintenance

Check the product before, during and after use, if you see any damage, the product must be replaced. Store the product in a ventilated, cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Gloves must not be washed. When washed they can lose their integrity, thus reducing their properties and their lifetime.



SWS - WORKWEAR, LDA.

PT 510 108 776

WWW.SWS-WORK.COM



White Leather Gloves SWS-LT4001



GAMA LEATHER

+ Pictogram Explanation



EN388 certified gloves

Gloves made of leather

Gloves with slip resistanceAbrasion resistant gloves

+ References

Reference	Color	EU Size	Unit bar code	12 pack bar code	Shipping box quantity	G.W.	N.W.	Shipping box size (CxLxH)	Shipping box bar code
	White White	7	5600992402865	5600992408034	120	10,25 kg	9,25 kg	57,4x27,4x24,1 cm	5600992408041
		8	5600992402872	5600992407976		10,75 kg	9,75 kg	58,4x26,7x24,1 cm	5600992407983
		9	5600992402889	5600992407990		11,37 kg	10,37 kg	61x27,4x24,1 cm	5600992408003
		10	5600992402858	5600992408010		12,50 kg	11,50 kg	63,5x27,9x24,8 cm	5600992408027
		11	5600992402865	5600992408034		13,34 kg	12,34 kg	66x28,7x24,8 cm	5600992408041



SWS – WORKWEAR, LDA. RUA DA ECTRI Nº557 3750-064 ÁGUEDA | PORTUGAL PT 510 108 776

WWW.SWS-WORK.COM